

## Tax Invoice

<b>CHOCO LE LLP</b> 220,Champaklal Industrial Estate, Sion (East),Mumbai -400022 Tel-24071145/9619971354 FSSAI NO - 11520003000040 GST NO - 27AANFC6675N1ZL State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 E-Mail : billing@chocole.in	Invoice No. <b>GST/20-21/0093</b>	Dated <b>21-Nov-2020</b>
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment <b>1 Days</b>
	Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date
	Despatched through	Destination
Terms of Delivery		

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	<b>Customised Chocolate Boxes</b> <i>Generic Orange</i>	18069010	<b>15 boxes</b>	475.00	boxes	<b>7,125.00</b>
2	<b>Customised Chocolate Boxes</b> <i>Diamond Box</i>	18069010	<b>11 boxes</b>	750.00	boxes	<b>8,250.00</b>
	<b>Delivery Charges</b>					15,375.00
	<b>CGST</b>					<b>1,000.00</b>
	<b>SGST</b>					<b>1,473.75</b>
						<b>1,473.75</b>

continued ...

SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

## Tax Invoice(Page 2)

<b>CHOCO LE LLP</b> 220,Champaklal Industrial Estate, Sion (East),Mumbai -400022 Tel-24071145/9619971354 FSSAI NO - 11520003000040 GST NO - 27AANFC6675N1ZL State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 E-Mail : billing@chocole.in	Invoice No. <b>GST/20-21/0093</b>	Dated <b>21-Nov-2020</b>
Buyer <b>Ariston Thermo India Pvt Ltd</b> 2nd Floor, Eastern Coing Office No 201,202,203,204 Nyati Unitree,Survey No 103 Nagar Road GSTIN/UIN : 27AAOCA7042D1ZQ State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment <b>1 Days</b>
	Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date
	Despatched through	Destination
Terms of Delivery		

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
	<b>Rounded Off</b>					<b>0.50</b>
Total			<b>26 boxes</b>			<b>Rs 19,323.00</b>

Amount Chargeable (in words)

E. & O.E

**Indian Rupee Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Three Only**

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Central Tax		State Tax		Total Tax Amount
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
18069010	16,375.00	9%	1,473.75	9%	1,473.75	2,947.50
<b>Total</b>	<b>16,375.00</b>		<b>1,473.75</b>		<b>1,473.75</b>	<b>2,947.50</b>

Tax Amount (in words) : **Indian Rupee Two Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Seven and Fifty paise Only**

Company's PAN : **AANFC6675N**

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

**for CHOCO LE LLP**

Authorised Signatory

SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice